M 100m

146
24
247
448
549
652
51
50

Stanislau DARAHAKUPETS
Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG
Allar STASKEVITS

Henri SAl

Jakob RISTIMETS

Marko KAARE

Kristen PETOLAI

Ahto KREE

30.04.1997
18.09.1998
09.09.1988
04.12.2000
07.07.1999
02.03.1999
22.08.1992
31.05.1985

BLR

Tartu SS Kalev
KJS Sakala

SK Altius

SK Altius

SK Altius
Tartu U. ASK
KJS Sakala

10,68
10,92
10,92
11,01
11,21
11,74
DNS

DNS

+2.3
+2.3
+2.3
+2.3
+2.3
+2.3

0.130
0.145
0.168
0.152
0.195
0.197






